FRIENDSHIP BROADCASTING, INC.
AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT
EXTENSION OF “LOCAL MANAGEMENT AGREEMENT”
Dated January 1, 2015

The contract referenced above between Friendship Broadcasting LLC and Partners for
Christian Media, Inc. will be changed as follows: The monthly LMA lease payment of
$9500 through December 31, 2015 is due, as agreed, on the first of each month and no
later than the tenth. Lease payment of $9500 will remain the same through December 31,

2019.

These changes are the only changes to the original contract. The entire remainder of the
original contract remains in full force

\..
\
&t

L -
Anthony V. Bono
Friendship Broadcasting, LLC

Date

" ;)y/zpﬁ Fres

7z
Bob Lubell
Partners for Christian Media, Inc.

/o

Date




